Medzinarodny beh Komarom - Komarno
Komarno 01.05.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 28. 4. 2024 o 7:28

(101) 10 km - Muzi (2001 a st.)
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St.c.
(244)
(380)
(243)
(245)
(267)
(296)
1)
(115)
(209)
(258)
(3)
(386)
(697)
(215)
(6)
(288)
(216)
(220)
(214)
(339)
(293)
(5)
(292)
(408)
(182)
(378)
(181)
(660)
(111)
(663)
(199)
(398)
(4)
()
(189)
(26)
(327)
(82)
(230)
(291)
(101)

Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina
= HYTONEN Tommi 1990 Dunakeszi VSE
= BALAYSI David 1986 MAC
= SCHWARTZ- NAGY Attila 1989 Dunakeszi VSE
o NEDELKA Jozsef 1965 Dunakeszi VSE
T SZABADOS Karoly 1970 Madarsko
o FEKETE Attila 1981 Madarsko
= BOTTLIK Balint 1973 Kefe Komarom
gam IKRENI Anton 1974 Slovenska republika
= SEPRENYI Ferenc 1972 Madarsko
g CSIBA Jan 1980 Slovenska republika
= DOMBAY Gabor 1970 Kefe Komarom
= NEMETH Ferenc 1977 Madarsko
.- PETRANYI Milan 1983 iRun Nové Zamky
gim DORE Edmund 1971 ZSERun
= SZINAK Richard 1990 Kefe Komarom
o NAGY Istvan 1977 Esztergomi Futomiivek HSE
= TOTH Valentin 1992 Madarsko
= RECSAK Tibor 1963 Kefe Komarom
.- DOCZE Péter 1964 Slovenska republika
g 1BOS Csaba 1973 Slovenska republika
= BOZORI Péter 2004 TMAC
= BOTTLIK Csaba 1976 Kefe Komarom
.- MATUS Tibor 1982 Slovenska republika
.- BORACS Zoltan 1979 Hegyek Vandorai TE
: RODENAS Jose Maria 1974 Tamoin
o ECSER Gabor 1973 Madarsko
e FODOR Szilard 1981 Madarsko
= PENZES Norbert 1994 Kefe Komarom
pgim DOMONKOS Laszlo 1974 Slovenska republika
= NAGY Mikés 1994 TATA
gim MOROVICS Tomas 1978 RoniRun Club
EEm MIKLE Tibor 1991 Slovenska republika
= GASPAR Zoltan 1974 Kefe Komarom
= SZONNI Ferenc 1964 Kefe Komarom
= ZSEBEHAZI Csaba 1976 Madarsko
= NOVAK Ferenc 1980 Madarsko
= HORVATH Pal 1982 Madarsko
gEm FURI Viktor 1986 Slovenska republika
.- JUHASZ Gébor 1988 Slovenska republika
= BUZOIS Istron 1952 Madarsko
gim MULLER Konrad 1997 SJG Komarno

Vykon

32:09
32:31
36:29
37:50
40:19
41:24
42:12
42:31
42:36
42:50
42:53
42:54
43:01
43:24
43:37
43:43
43:47
43:49
44:04
44:13
44:13
44:20
44:21
44:40
44:42
44:58
45:03
45:28
45:30
45:32
45:37
45:38
45:46
45:48
45:54
45:58
46:22
46:25
46:32
46:47
46:52

Odstup

+0:22
+4:20
+5:41
+8:10
+9:15
+10:03
+10:22
+10:27
+10:41
+10:44
+10:45
+10:52
+11:15
+11:28
+11:34
+11:38
+11:40
+11:55
+12:04
+12:04
+12:11
+12:12
+12:31
+12:33
+12:49
+12:54
+13:19
+13:21
+13:23
+13:28
+13:29
+13:37
+13:39
+13:45
+13:49
+14:13
+14:16
+14:23
+14:38
+14:43



42
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49
50
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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74
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78
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83
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89
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(255)
(661)
(295)
(228)
(290)
(210)
(247)
(200)
(43)
(232)
(345)
(224)
(700)
(39)
(320)
(413)
(135)
(675)
(256)
(321)
(18)
(404)
(301)
(212)
(280)
(236)
(698)
(40)
(41)
(343)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(344)
211)
(297)
(384)
(64)
(63)
(137)
(31)
(315)
(349)
(298)
(140)
(36)
(407)
(268)
(90)
(89)
(354)
(15)
(35)

SZABO Zoltan
NAGY Daniel
TOTH Rébert
BODOK Karoly
SZABO Roland
WILDHOFFER Zsolt
CSIBA Roland
KONTAR Ronald
PAPAI Laszl6
DORCIAK Jozef
KEREPECKY Peter
RODNY Patrik
JANOSDEAK Géabor
TOROK Zoltan
ZAHORAN Pavol
SZMOLKA Tibor
LENDVAY Marian
ILLES Péter

BERTA Tébias
MOLNAR Tibor
VARGA Karoly
NEMES Zoltan
FINDA Zoltan
JOZSEFF Imre
PETRINEC Miroslav
SIMON Gabor
KURUCZ Peter
KOMAR Csaba
GZUNYI Zsolt
ARANZOSI Gz6z6
PETROVSKY Pavol
SESTAK Péter
NAGY Imre
ARANYOSI Adam
NEMETH Szabolcs
KAPRILVAI Jozef
TIMA Sandor
LATTENSTEIN Attila
MOJZES Akos
LENDVAY Ladislav
PINT Tamas
JAKOSS Jozsef
BIRO Tibor
ADAMEC Tomas
LEVIONNIER Grégorie
AGH Péter
LEVICKY Jdlius
MOLNAR Géabor
TOTH Lajos
BORDAS Emanuel
KOHUTAR Radoslav

VARADI Istvan
HORVATH Istvan

1971
1990
1984
1973
1969
1975
1969
1978
1971
1980
1967
1991
1968
1972
1967
1984
1979
1996
1995
1974
1967
1977
1972
1981
1983
1985
1979
1977
1979
1966
1967
1980
1976
1981
1972
1983
1956
1971
1979
1956
1983
1978
1972
1983
1986
1978
1956
1973
1956
1962
1976
1975
1962

Madarsko

TATA

Slovenska republika
Csicsé

Slovenska republika
Kefe Komarom
Slovenska republika
RoniRun Club
Komarno

Slovenska republika
IZa

Slovenska republika
Slovenska republika
Tatabanya
Slovenska republika
Slovenska republika
Slovenska republika
Madarsko
Slovenska republika
Klub Nestlé
Madarsko
Slovenska republika
Slovenska republika
SOS-Gyermektfalu
Slovenska republika
Madarsko

Nové Zamky

KVSE Sarkaryhajb
KVSE Sarkaryhas
Madarsko
Slovenska republika
Slovenska republika
Slovenska republika
Madarsko

SOS Gyermekfalu
Ronirvin Club
Madarsko
Madarsko
Madarsko

Nové Zamky
Slovenska republika
Madarsko
Slovenska republika
Slovenska republika
Francuzsko
Slovenska republika
GBELCE

Madarsko
Madarsko
Madarsko

Orange

Teisyler Futoé Klub
Madarsko

47:04
47:50
48:00
48:16
48:18
48:21
48:24
48:30
48:35
48:51
49:09
49:34
49:52
49:53
49:54
50:00
50:41
50:46
51:10
51:22
51:25
51:28
51:33
51:38
51:47
52:03
52:06
52:33
52:34
52:45
53:04
53:06
53:07
53:10
53:19
53:19
53:25
53:26
53:28
53:48
53:56
54:07
54:09
54:14
54:17
54:17
54:21
54:24
54:30
54:30
54:32
54:36
54:53

+14:55
+15:41
+15:51
+16:07
+16:09
+16:12
+16:15
+16:21
+16:26
+16:42
+17:00
+17:25
+17:43
+17:44
+17:45
+17:51
+18:32
+18:37
+19:01
+19:13
+19:16
+19:19
+19:24
+19:29
+19:38
+19:54
+19:57
+20:24
+20:25
+20:36
+20:55
+20:57
+20:58
+21:.01
+21:10
+21:10
+21:16
+21:17
+21:19
+21:39
+21:47
+21:58
+22:00
+22:05
+22:08
+22:08
+22:12
+22:15
+22:21
+22:21
+22:23
+22:27
+22:44



95
96
97
98

99
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

(325)
(116)
(54)
(38)
(391)

(300)
(366)
(685)
(130)
(138)
(313)
(342)
(326)
(346)
(395)
(338)
(337)
(59)
(198)
(118)
(77)
(119)

(281)
(668)

PERO Mihély
BUTYKA Adam
KORPAS Ladislav
SZEKELY Atila
FORRO Adrian

MURAMI Gyéroy
MIFKOVIC Marian
JURANVICS Ferenc
VAJDA Miklés
LENDVAY Ivan
SZABO Laszlo
ARANYOSI Karoly
LIN Chun Hung
ARANYOSI Krist6f
KOPECSNI Zsolt
ARANYOSI Gergely
NAGY Tomas
KRISTOF Adam
NAGY Istvan
BEKEFI Gyula
IVANIS Ivan
PACZANT Mihaly

FAKKO Stefan

BITTERA Norbert
BODOK Laszl6
CAPKO Mikulas
FORRO Stefan
GALGOCZI Imrich
GREGUS Viliam
KISS Zsolt
LAURINEC Peter
MISAK Vojtech
MULLER Konrad
NEMETH Tibor
ORAVEC Jozef
SZABO Roland
TOBIAS Peter
VERES Géza
VINCZE Tamas
VOROS Julius
VOROS Péter

1967
1977
1962
1989
1976

1970

1975

1973

1982

1956

1977

1959

1978

1985

1979

1989

1965

1987

1962

1987

1958

1976

1951

1995
1972
1970
1951
1957
1990
1977
1990
1978
1997
1970
1959
1969
1982
1956
1988
1983
1974

Madarsko
Madarsko
Slovenska republika
KVSE Sarkayhajb
Slovenska republika

Slovenska republika
Slovenska republika
Madarsko
Madarsko

Nové Zamky
Madarsko
Madarsko
Slovenska republika
Madarsko
Slovenska republika
Madarsko

Comorra Servis
Slovenska republika
Madarsko
Madarsko

amater

Kefe Komarom

Slovenska republika

Madarsko
Radvaner

NAJ Klima
Slovenska republika
paleolit.sk

Pivaren 7

Slovenska republika
Jala

Komarno
Gymnéazium Hansa Selyeho
Slovenska republika
ZSE Run

Slovenska republika
Slovenska republika
Dunaszerdahely
Merwede

NAJ Klima
Radvaner

54:54
55:07
55:19
55:38
55:48

56:06

56:32

56:59

57:40

57:43

58:16

58:17

58:19

58:40

59:09

59:29

1:00:16

1:00:35

1:00:37

1:00:56

1:01:21

1:01:23

1:07:56

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

+22:45
+22:58
+23:10
+23:29
+23:39

+23:57

+24:23

+24:50

+25:31

+25:34

+26:07

+26:08

+26:10

+26:31

+27:00

+27:20

+28:07

+28:26

+28:28

+28:47

+29:12

+29:14

+35:47
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	(101) 10 km - Muži (2001 a st.)

